DONATIONS

DATE TRANS #
05/03/2022 960479
05/03/2022 960507
05/03/2022 960514
05/03/2022 960532
05/03/2022 960536
05/03/2022 960634
05/03/2022 960630
05/03/2022 960626

05/04/2022 960791 -

05/04/2022 960795
05/04/2022 960674
05/04/2022 960680
05/05/2022 961462
05/05/2022 961397
05/05/2022 961179
05/05/2022 960917
05/05/2022 960913
05/05/2022 961017
05/05/2022 961248
05/05/2022 961191
05/05/2022 961194
05/05/2022 961023
05/05/2022 961294
05/06/2022 961520
05/06/2022 961622
05/06/2022 961515

05/12/2022 962787

05/12/2022 962560
05/12/2022 962547
05/12/2022 962542
05/12/2022 962699
05/12/2022 962456
05/12/2022 962347
05/12/2022 962320
05/12/2022 962258
05/12/2022 962252
05/12/2022 962225
05/12/2022 961964
05/12/2022 961952
05/12/2022 962130
05/12/2022 962097

Amount
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$25.00

$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$35.00
$50.00
$65.00
$25.00
$25.00

$25.00

$25.00
$25.00
$75.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$75.00
$25.00
$75.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
" $25.00
$5.00
$25.00

Name
KRISTEN SPANGLER
ASHLEE RINCON
AUDREY ROBERTS
RAVEN BLAIR
OLIVIA SHEEHAN
ASHLEY NERWICH
OLIVIA RUDOLPH
CRYSTAL WHITE
BRANDOCN BINGHAM
MENDY EPPERSON-
TERENCE OBRIEN
TRACI GALVAN
BRANDY BROWN
MAKAYLA CASILLIAS
JUAN SALAZER
THERESA HIGHTOWER
CINDY HODGES
ALEJANDRO MILLA
EDWARD SMITH
COLLETT FORREST
ASHLEY PARSLEY
JOSEPHINE MORTON
JASMYN GONZALEZ
GABRIELLE APGAR
VIOLET RODRIGUEZ
ALEXUS FARNETI
BRENDA CALZADA
SEAN EVANS
GERARDO VEGA
JEREMY MOORE
BOB JONES
BRANDON HAAS
MIRIELLA ALCANTARA
BRYNN YVONNE BROOKSHIRE
HANNAH EWING
CIARA KASE
JAMIE MILES
MEGAN RODER
HAYDEN ADAMS
CHRISTINA CAGLE
ELSA PORTUGAL

Total

$8,5672.12

SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS

" SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS

SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS



05/12/2022 962102
05/12/2022 962118
05/12/2022 961921
05/12/2022 961972
05/12/2022 961899
05/12/2022 961827
05/12/2022 961823
05/12/2022 961878
05/12/2022 961854
05/12/2022 961849
05/12/2022 961844
05/13/2022 962911
05/13/2022 962959
05/13/2022 962974
05/13/2022 962998
05/13/2022 963010
05/13/2022 963139
05/13/2022 963134
05/13/2022 963144
05/17/2022 963642
05/17/2022 963661
05/17/2022 963647
05/17/2022 963449
05/17/2022 963484
05/17/2022 963543
05/17/2022 963481
05/17/2022 963477
05/17/2022 963414
05/17/2022 963409
05/17/2022 963294
05/18/2022 964139
05/18/2022 964114
05/18/2022 964109
05/18/2022 964092
05/18/2022 964073
05/18/2022 964068
05/18/2022 964036
05/18/2022 964011
05/18/2022 963875
05/18/2022 963833
05/18/2022 963830
05/18/2022 963825
05/26/2022 965302
05/26/2022 965307
05/26/2022 965316
05/26/2022 965371
05/26/2022 965432

$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$30.00
$25.00
$1,000.00
$30.00
$15.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$1,000.00
$182.12
$25.00
$25.00
$75.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00

$25.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00

JOURFAN ROBERSON
CHRISTINA CAGLE
MARY LEWIS
CANDICE BENNETT
LOSEPH MCKENZIE
CHRISTIANNA GRAZZINI
GANNON WALLING
CAROLYN SMITH
CARCL BROWN
ANGELA THIELE

IVAN LARSEN
ANGELA SHORTS
ANGELA TAYLOR

JOY GRAHAM

ANN WELCH

KENZIE AVERY

MIKA HILL

TARA KUYKENDALL

THE BENEVITY COMMUNITY IMPACT FUND

ALEJANDRA CEBALLOS
CHRISTIAN CARTIN
JONNA DWYER
NICHOLAS SMITH
ANON ANON
TIFFANTY COOK
AUSTIN PAYNE

MARK WHITMIRE
BRIAN TUCKER

DEVIN KARL
BAKENAM SOLIMAN
JAMES HITT

MARIA RUFINO
THOMAS SANDERFER
DAPHNE DAWSON
JOSEPH ANDREW
LADEJA SMITH
CHRISTA BOHANNAN
JENNIFER BLANCHARD
WILLIAM WELCH
PATRICIA LASTER
PATRICIA LASTER
TIMOTHY FIELDER
ANGELA COLEMAN
WHITLEY SMOTHERMAN
CARLOS HERNANDEZ
GILDA WARD

NISHIT TEJANI

SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS



05/26/2022 965436
05/26/2022 965466
05/26/2022 965496
05/26/2022 965557
05/26/2022 965569
05/26/2022 965576
05/26/2022 965543
05/26/2022 965327
05/26/2022 965573
05/26/2022 965182
05/26/2022 965087
05/26/2022 965056
05/26/2022 965017
05/26/2022 964981
05/26/2022 964952
05/26/2022 964947
05/26/2022 964941
05/26/2022 964892
05/26/2022 964742
05/26/2022 964736
05/26/2022 964723
05/26/2022 964731
05/26/2022 964718
05/26/2022 965177
05/26/2022 965170
05/26/2022 964650
05/26/2022 964638
05/26/2022 964582
05/26/2022 964408
05/26/2022 964459
05/26/2022 964464
05/26/2022 964564
05/26/2022 964523
05/26/2022 964528
05/26/2022 964178
05/26/2022 964210
05/26/2022 964255
05/26/2022 964306
05/26/2022 964308
05/27/2022 965989
05/27/2022 965994
05/27/2022 966001
05/27/2022 966006
05/27/2022 966011
05/27/2022 966040
05/27/2022 966045
05/27/2022 966122

$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$150.00
$25.00
$25.00
$1,500.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$75.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$75.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25,00
$25.00
$75.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$200.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$500.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

ANCON ANON
COLLEEN STANFORD
KEVIN SULLIVAN
MICHAEL TOVAR
FERNANDA GOODE
HEATHER KNOWLTON
PARKER OWENS
SAMUEL CASHDOLLAR
FRISCO CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
CHARLES STOFA
MATTHEW SEARCY
GARRETT GIPSON
ANABEL HERRERA
JESLEY GEORGE
DANIELLE EASON
STEVEN RODRIGUEZ
ZAHARY MILAN
RANDALL STURGEON
MONICA YOUNGBLOOD
LORETTA KIRKHAM
KIMBERLY CALEY
THOMAS KIRKHAM
PATRICK OCONNOR
LOIS DIEHL

SHANNON TYER
STEPHANIE CENTOFONTI
THOMAS GREY

BILLY DARLAND

THAO TRAN

ISSAC WELCH

JEREMY CRENSHAW
CM BEESELY

MISTY STREBACK
KAITLYN BARNES
YULIDIA ALLMOND
SHAINA MASSEY
ZHENKUN ZANG
KATHLEEN RICHTER
LINDSAY EVANS
RICARDQO GUTIERREZ
PAIGE ANDERSON
DIANE VERSTEEGH
JARROD FORD
CONNIE CRUZ
KERSTON BRITTON
MADISON CARUS
SCOTT ZANETELL

SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS.
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS



05/27/2022 965895
05/27/2022 965751
05/27/2022 965644
05/27/2022 965693

$40.00 GARRETT LEONARD
$25.00 JULIA LASEAK
$50.00 GERRIT HUSTON
$25.00 BARBARA BARTH

SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS



